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List Of Holidays 

 

Date Day Festival 

11-04-2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

23-05-2024 Thursday Budh Purnima 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami 

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra 

17-10-2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

01-11-2024 Friday Diwali 

15-11-2024 Friday Guru-Nanak Jayanti 

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 

26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashiv Ratri 

14-03-2025 Friday Holi 

 


